7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Alexander Sidebottom
04/02/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 100.00
05/17/2023 42001 - Offering 10.00 10.00 110.00
08/05/2023 42001 - Offering 72.00 72.00 182.00
08/27/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 282.00
10/07/2023 42001 - Offering 40.00 40.00 322.00
10/10/2023 42001 - Offering 71.00 71.00 393.00
10/16/2023 42001 - Offering 125.00 125.00 518.00
10/17/2023 42001 - Offering 70.00 70.00 588.00
10/22/2023 42001 - Offering 70.00 70.00 658.00
10/30/2023 42001 - Offering 55.00 55.00 713.00
11/05/2023 42001 - Offering 75.00 75.00 788.00
11/12/2023 42001 - Offering 70.00 70.00 858.00
11/19/2023 42001 - Offering 70.00 70.00 928.00
11/26/2023 42001 - Offering 75.00 75.00 1,003.00
12/02/2023 42001 - Offering 75.00 75.00 1,078.00
12/10/2023 42001 - Offering 85.00 85.00 1,163.00
12/11/2023 42001 - Offering 45.00 45.00 1,208.00
12/25/2023 42001 - Offering 82.00 82.00 1,290.00
Total Alexander Sidebottom 1,290.00 1,290.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount
Amber Denton
01/05/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 25.00
01/12/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 50.00
02/16/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 75.00
02/26/2023 42001 - Offering 10.00 10.00 85.00
03/23/2023 42001 - Offering 10.00 10.00 95.00
Total Amber Denton 95.00 95.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Anneliesa Baker
01/17/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 50.00
04/06/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 150.00
05/17/2023 42001 - Offering 60.00 60.00 210.00
06/20/2023 42001 - Offering 30.00 30.00 240.00
08/04/2023 42001 - Offering 30.00 30.00 270.00
08/31/2023 42001 - Offering 30.00 30.00 300.00
09/21/2023 42001 - Offering 30.00 30.00 330.00
11/02/2023 42001 - Offering 30.00 30.00 360.00
12/23/2023 42001 - Offering 30.00 30.00 390.00
Total Anneliesa Baker 390.00 390.00
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7:51 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
01117124 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2023
Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Ashley Enfield
01/22/2023 42001 - Offering 80.00 80.00 80.00
Total Ashley Enfield 80.00 80.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Blessing, Marshal
01/15/2023 42001 - Offering 500.00 500.00 500.00
02/19/2023 42001 - Offering 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,500.00
03/26/2023 42001 - Offering 1,000.00 1,000.00 2,500.00
04/16/2023 42001 - Offering 1,000.00 1,000.00 3,500.00
06/04/2023 42001 - Offering 1,000.00 1,000.00 4,500.00
06/04/2023 42001 - Offering 1,000.00 1,000.00 5,500.00
07/09/2023 42001 - Offering 1,000.00 1,000.00 6,500.00
08/27/2023 42001 - Offering 1,000.00 1,000.00 7,500.00
11/05/2023 42001 - Offering 1,000.00 1,000.00 8,500.00
11/26/2023 42001 - Offering 1,000.00 1,000.00 9,500.00
12/30/2023 42001 - Offering 3,500.00 3,500.00 13,000.00
Total Blessing, Marshal 13,000.00 13,000.00

Page 5



7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Brandon & Emily Moore
01/20/2023 42001 - Offering 663.00 663.00 663.00
02/22/2023 42001 - Offering 663.00 663.00 1,326.00
03/22/2023 42001 - Offering 663.00 663.00 1,989.00
04/20/2023 42001 - Offering 663.00 663.00 2,652.00
05/22/2023 42001 - Offering 582.00 582.00 3,234.00
06/20/2023 42001 - Offering 663.00 663.00 3,897.00
07/21/2023 42001 - Offering 663.00 663.00 4,560.00
08/18/2023 42001 - Offering 663.00 663.00 5,223.00
09/20/2023 42001 - Offering 710.00 710.00 5,933.00
10/20/2023 42001 - Offering 710.00 710.00 6,643.00
11/18/2023 42001 - Offering 710.00 710.00 7,353.00
12/20/2023 42001 - Offering 710.00 710.00 8,063.00
Total Brandon & Emily Moore 8,063.00 8,063.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Charles Cregg
04/04/2023 42001 - Offering 250.00 250.00 250.00
05/27/2023 42001 - Offering 250.00 250.00 500.00
06/07/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 525.00
06/30/2023 42001 - Offering 200.00 200.00 725.00
07/30/2023 42001 - Offering 200.00 200.00 925.00
08/30/2023 42001 - Offering 200.00 200.00 1,125.00
09/30/2023 42001 - Offering 200.00 200.00 1,325.00
10/30/2023 42001 - Offering 200.00 200.00 1,525.00
11/30/2023 42001 - Offering 200.00 200.00 1,725.00
Total Charles Cregg 1,725.00 1,725.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Cleta Alexander
01/08/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 25.00
01/15/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 50.00
01/22/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 75.00
01/29/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 125.00
02/05/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 150.00
02/26/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 200.00
03/05/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 250.00
03/26/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 275.00
04/02/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 300.00
04/16/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 350.00
04/23/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 375.00
04/30/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 425.00
05/21/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 525.00
05/28/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 550.00
06/04/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 575.00
06/04/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 625.00
06/11/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 650.00
06/18/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 675.00
06/25/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 725.00
07/02/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 750.00
07/09/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 775.00
07/16/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 800.00
07/23/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 825.00
07/30/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 850.00
08/06/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 875.00
08/13/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 900.00
08/20/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 925.00
09/03/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 975.00
09/10/2023 42001 - Offering 25.00 25.00 1,000.00
09/17/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 1,100.00
10/08/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 1,150.00
10/15/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 1,200.00
10/22/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 1,250.00
10/29/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 1,300.00
11/05/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 1,350.00
11/12/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 1,400.00
11/19/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 1,450.00
11/26/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 1,500.00
12/03/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 1,550.00
12/10/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 1,600.00
Total Cleta Alexander 1,600.00 1,600.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Cortez, Roberto
01/05/2023 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 400.00
01/14/2023 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 800.00
01/31/2023 42001 - Offering 800.00 800.00 1,600.00
02/19/2023 42001 - Offering 350.00 350.00 1,950.00
02/25/2023 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 2,350.00
03/02/2023 42001 - Offering 1,300.00 1,300.00 3,650.00
03/18/2023 42001 - Offering 370.00 370.00 4,020.00
03/19/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 4,070.00
03/26/2023 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 4,470.00
04/01/2023 42001 - Offering 370.00 370.00 4,840.00
04/14/2023 42001 - Offering 360.00 360.00 5,200.00
04/26/2023 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 5,600.00
05/02/2023 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 6,000.00
05/09/2023 42001 - Offering 250.00 250.00 6,250.00
05/16/2023 42001 - Offering 360.00 360.00 6,610.00
05/31/2023 42001 - Offering 800.00 800.00 7,410.00
06/07/2023 42001 - Offering 10.00 10.00 7,420.00
06/14/2023 42001 - Offering 350.00 350.00 7,770.00
06/27/2023 42001 - Offering 420.00 420.00 8,190.00
06/30/2023 42001 - Offering 350.00 350.00 8,540.00
07/14/2023 42001 - Offering 350.00 350.00 8,890.00
07/27/2023 42001 - Offering 400.00 400.00 9,290.00
07/30/2023 42001 - Offering 350.00 350.00 9,640.00
07/30/2023 42001 - Offering 40.00 40.00 9,680.00
08/19/2023 42001 - Offering 350.00 350.00 10,030.00
08/25/2023 42001 - Offering 500.00 500.00 10,530.00
09/01/2023 42001 - Offering 350.00 350.00 10,880.00
09/16/2023 42001 - Offering 570.00 570.00 11,450.00
09/24/2023 42001 - Offering 40.00 40.00 11,490.00
09/29/2023 42001 - Offering 600.00 600.00 12,090.00
10/13/2023 42001 - Offering 600.00 600.00 12,690.00
10/27/2023 42001 - Offering 215.00 215.00 12,905.00
11/02/2023 42001 - Offering 350.00 350.00 13,255.00
11/10/2023 42001 - Offering 220.00 220.00 13,475.00
11/16/2023 42001 - Offering 360.00 360.00 13,835.00
11/21/2023 42001 - Offering 220.00 220.00 14,055.00
12/03/2023 42001 - Offering 55.00 55.00 14,110.00
12/15/2023 42001 - Offering 950.00 950.00 15,060.00
12/27/2023 42001 - Offering 220.00 220.00 15,280.00
12/29/2023 42001 - Offering 360.00 360.00 15,640.00
Total Cortez, Roberto 15,640.00 15,640.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
Annual Contribution Report

January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Darlene Ellis
07/29/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 100.00
Total Darlene Ellis 100.00 100.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
David Reep
02/07/2023 16023 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 20.00
04/27/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 120.00
05/12/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 220.00
06/07/2023 42001 - Offering 200.00 200.00 420.00
07/05/2023 42001 - Offering 200.00 200.00 620.00
07/05/2023 42001 - Offering 200.00 200.00 820.00
08/04/2023 42001 - Offering 200.00 200.00 1,020.00
08/31/2023 42001 - Offering 200.80 200.80 1,220.80
10/16/2023 42001 - Offering 200.00 200.00 1,420.80
Total David Reep 1,420.80 1,420.80
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7:51 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
01117124 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2023
Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Deborah P.
12/03/2023 42001 - Offering 5.00 5.00 5.00
Total Deborah P. 5.00 5.00
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7:51 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
01117124 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2023
Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Diane Nolan
12/31/2023 42001 - Offering 10.00 10.00 10.00
Total Diane Nolan 10.00 10.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Elizabeth Rittelmeyer
01/10/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 100.00
02/10/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 200.00
03/10/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 300.00
04/10/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 400.00
05/10/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 500.00
06/10/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 600.00
07/10/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 700.00
07/24/2023 42001 - Offering 53.00 53.00 753.00
08/10/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 853.00
08/24/2023 42001 - Offering 53.00 53.00 906.00
09/10/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 1,006.00
09/24/2023 42001 - Offering 53.00 53.00 1,059.00
10/10/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 1,159.00
10/24/2023 42001 - Offering 53.00 53.00 1,212.00
11/10/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 1,312.00
11/24/2023 42001 - Offering 53.00 53.00 1,365.00
12/10/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 1,465.00
12/24/2023 42001 - Offering 53.00 53.00 1,518.00
Total Elizabeth Rittelmeyer 1,518.00 1,518.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Enfield, Jeff
01/06/2023 42001 - Offering 211.00 211.00 211.00
01/27/2023 42001 - Offering 239.00 239.00 450.00
02/09/2023 42001 - Offering 216.00 216.00 666.00
03/09/2023 42001 - Offering 211.00 211.00 877.00
04/29/2023 42001 - Offering 246.00 246.00 1,123.00
05/01/2023 42001 - Offering 3,000.00 3,000.00 4,123.00
05/18/2023 42001 - Offering 259.00 259.00 4,382.00
06/04/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 4,432.00
06/11/2023 42001 - Offering 281.00 281.00 4,713.00
07/02/2023 42001 - Offering 281.00 281.00 4,994.00
07/22/2023 42001 - Offering 317.00 317.00 5,311.00
07/27/2023 42001 - Offering 286.00 286.00 5,597.00
08/10/2023 42001 - Offering 209.00 209.00 5,806.00
08/24/2023 42001 - Offering 220.00 220.00 6,026.00
09/07/2023 42001 - Offering 252.00 252.00 6,278.00
09/22/2023 42001 - Offering 296.00 296.00 6,574.00
10/05/2023 42001 - Offering 226.00 226.00 6,800.00
11/02/2023 42001 - Offering 243.00 243.00 7,043.00
11/16/2023 42001 - Offering 271.00 271.00 7,314.00
11/30/2023 42001 - Offering 268.00 268.00 7,582.00
12/14/2023 42001 - Offering 250.00 250.00 7,832.00
12/28/2023 42001 - Offering 226.00 226.00 8,058.00
Total Enfield, Jeff 8,058.00 8,058.00
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7:51 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
01117124 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2023
Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Fike
01/01/2023 42001 - Offering 75.00 75.00 75.00
Total Fike 75.00 75.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Fluitt, Chris & Sarah
01/06/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 335.00
01/20/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 670.00
02/03/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 1,005.00
02/17/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 1,340.00
03/03/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 1,675.00
03/16/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 2,010.00
03/31/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 2,345.00
04/17/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 2,680.00
05/01/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 3,015.00
05/15/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 3,350.00
05/26/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 3,685.00
06/12/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 4,020.00
06/26/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 4,355.00
07/10/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 4,690.00
07/24/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 5,025.00
08/07/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 5,360.00
08/21/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 5,695.00
09/05/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 6,030.00
09/19/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 6,365.00
10/03/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 6,700.00
10/17/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 7,035.00
10/31/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 7,370.00
11/14/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 7,705.00
11/28/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 8,040.00
12/12/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 8,375.00
12/26/2023 42001 - Offering 335.00 335.00 8,710.00
Total Fluitt, Chris & Sarah 8,710.00 8,710.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Fluitt, Clyde
03/12/2023 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 20.00
04/04/2023 42001 - Offering 10.00 10.00 30.00
04/13/2023 42001 - Offering 200.00 200.00 230.00
05/12/2023 42001 - Offering 40.00 40.00 270.00
05/17/2023 42001 - Offering 30.00 30.00 300.00
05/23/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 350.00
06/20/2023 42001 - Offering 60.00 60.00 410.00
07/05/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 510.00
07/29/2023 42001 - Offering 300.00 300.00 810.00
07/29/2023 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 830.00
08/04/2023 42001 - Offering 10.00 10.00 840.00
08/15/2023 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 860.00
08/31/2023 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 880.00
09/07/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 980.00
09/14/2023 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 1,000.00
09/21/2023 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 1,020.00
09/21/2023 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 1,040.00
10/16/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 1,140.00
10/16/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 1,240.00
10/16/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 1,340.00
11/02/2023 42001 - Offering 1,000.00 1,000.00 2,340.00
11/16/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 2,390.00
11/16/2023 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 2,410.00
11/28/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 2,460.00
12/03/2023 42001 - Offering 40.00 40.00 2,500.00
12/31/2023 42001 - Offering 3,000.00 3,000.00 5,500.00
Total Fluitt, Clyde 5,500.00 5,500.00
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7:51 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
01117124 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2023
Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Georg Koch
03/01/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 100.00
Total Georg Koch 100.00 100.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
Annual Contribution Report

January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Jeanetta Jackson
02/07/2023 42001 - Offering 70.00 70.00 70.00
Total Jeanetta Jackson 70.00 70.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Jeremy & Vicky Skinner
02/02/2023 144 42001 - Offering 500.00 500.00 500.00
03/19/2023 145 42001 - Offering 500.00 500.00 1,000.00
05/17/2023 42001 - Offering 500.00 500.00 1,500.00
06/20/2023 42001 - Offering 420.00 420.00 1,920.00
07/29/2023 42001 - Offering 590.00 590.00 2,510.00
09/21/2023 42001 - Offering 428.00 428.00 2,938.00
11/28/2023 42001 - Offering 630.00 630.00 3,568.00
12/23/2023 42001 - Offering 368.00 368.00 3,936.00
Total Jeremy & Vicky Skinner 3,936.00 3,936.00

Page 21



7:51 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
01/17/24 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2023
Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Jesse Riche
12/03/2023 42001 - Offering 5.00 5.00 5.00
12/17/2023 42001 - Offering 10.00 10.00 15.00
Total Jesse Riche 15.00 15.00
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7:51 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/24 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2023
Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Kathy McNeil
06/07/2023 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 20.00
Total Kathy McNeil 20.00 20.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Lillian Bickel
02/02/2023 1996 42001 - Offering 300.00 300.00 300.00
02/07/2023 1997 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 400.00
05/17/2023 42001 - Offering 300.00 300.00 700.00
07/14/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 800.00
08/04/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 900.00
08/15/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 1,000.00
08/31/2023 42001 - Offering 200.00 200.00 1,200.00
09/14/2023 42001 - Offering 300.00 300.00 1,500.00
09/21/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 1,600.00
10/16/2023 42001 - Offering 300.00 300.00 1,900.00
11/02/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 2,000.00
11/02/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 2,100.00
11/16/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 2,200.00
11/16/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 2,300.00
12/23/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 2,400.00
Total Lillian Bickel 2,400.00 2,400.00
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7:51 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
01/17/24 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2023
Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Linda Fike
05/12/2023 42001 - Offering 40.00 40.00 40.00
06/07/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 90.00
Total Linda Fike 90.00 90.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
Annual Contribution Report

January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Lisabeth Fluitt
05/04/2023 42001 - Offering 150.00 150.00 150.00
Total Lisabeth Fluitt 150.00 150.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
Annual Contribution Report

January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Marie Sawvel
05/23/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 50.00
06/07/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 100.00
10/16/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 150.00
Total Marie Sawvel 150.00 150.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
Annual Contribution Report

January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Nelleta Powell
07/29/2023 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 20.00
Total Nelleta Powell 20.00 20.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Patricia Pursley
02/26/2023 42001 - Offering 320.00 320.00 320.00
03/10/2023 42001 - Offering 160.00 160.00 480.00
03/24/2023 42001 - Offering 160.00 160.00 640.00
04/07/2023 42001 - Offering 160.00 160.00 800.00
04/22/2023 42001 - Offering 170.00 170.00 970.00
05/09/2023 42001 - Offering 170.00 170.00 1,140.00
05/19/2023 42001 - Offering 258.00 258.00 1,398.00
06/02/2023 42001 - Offering 200.00 200.00 1,598.00
06/16/2023 42001 - Offering 170.00 170.00 1,768.00
06/30/2023 42001 - Offering 189.00 189.00 1,957.00
07/14/2023 42001 - Offering 174.00 174.00 2,131.00
07/30/2023 42001 - Offering 174.00 174.00 2,305.00
08/11/2023 42001 - Offering 174.00 174.00 2,479.00
08/25/2023 42001 - Offering 174.00 174.00 2,653.00
09/18/2023 42001 - Offering 174.00 174.00 2,827.00
09/22/2023 42001 - Offering 174.00 174.00 3,001.00
10/06/2023 42001 - Offering 174.00 174.00 3,175.00
10/20/2023 42001 - Offering 174.00 174.00 3,349.00
11/06/2023 42001 - Offering 174.00 174.00 3,523.00
11/17/2023 42001 - Offering 174.00 174.00 3,697.00
12/01/2023 42001 - Offering 174.00 174.00 3,871.00
12/15/2023 42001 - Offering 174.00 174.00 4,045.00
12/29/2023 42001 - Offering 189.00 189.00 4,234.00
Total Patricia Pursley 4,234.00 4,234.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
Annual Contribution Report

January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Paulette Nelson
05/01/2023 42001 - Offering 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Total Paulette Nelson 2,000.00 2,000.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
Annual Contribution Report

January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Pavan Kumar Pitta
01/01/2023 42001 - Offering 50.00 50.00 50.00
Total Pavan Kumar Pitta 50.00 50.00
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7:51 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
01117124 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2023
Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Riva Westbrook
01/22/2023 42001 - Offering 20.00 20.00 20.00
Total Riva Westbrook 20.00 20.00
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7:51 PM

01/17/24
Cash Basis

Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

Annual Contribution Report
January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Robert F Cortez
01/05/2023 42001 - Offering 40.00 40.00 40.00
01/22/2023 42001 - Offering 30.00 30.00 70.00
02/21/2023 42001 - Offering 35.00 35.00 105.00
03/08/2023 42001 - Offering 40.00 40.00 145.00
03/14/2023 42001 - Offering 35.00 35.00 180.00
03/28/2023 42001 - Offering 40.00 40.00 220.00
04/11/2023 42001 - Offering 40.00 40.00 260.00
05/09/2023 42001 - Offering 40.00 40.00 300.00
06/06/2023 42001 - Offering 40.00 40.00 340.00
10/22/2023 42001 - Offering 40.00 40.00 380.00
11/12/2023 42001 - Offering 60.00 60.00 440.00
11/26/2023 42001 - Offering 60.00 60.00 500.00
Total Robert F Cortez 500.00 500.00
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7:51 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas

01/17/24 Annual Contribution Report

Cash Basis January through December 2023

Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Ronald Muller
01/16/2023 42001 - Offering 719.00 719.00 719.00
01/28/2023 42001 - Offering 374.00 374.00 1,093.00
02/20/2023 42001 - Offering 369.00 369.00 1,462.00
02/25/2023 42001 - Offering 367.00 367.00 1,829.00
04/08/2023 42001 - Offering 371.00 371.00 2,200.00
05/01/2023 42001 - Offering 381.00 381.00 2,581.00
05/08/2023 42001 - Offering 387.00 387.00 2,968.00
05/19/2023 42001 - Offering 384.00 384.00 3,352.00
06/01/2023 42001 - Offering 375.00 375.00 3,727.00
06/19/2023 42001 - Offering 375.00 375.00 4,102.00
07/15/2023 42001 - Offering 334.00 334.00 4,436.00
08/08/2023 42001 - Offering 741.00 741.00 5,177.00
08/28/2023 42001 - Offering 371.00 371.00 5,548.00
09/25/2023 42001 - Offering 730.00 730.00 6,278.00
10/16/2023 42001 - Offering 370.00 370.00 6,648.00
10/17/2023 42001 - Offering 372.00 372.00 7,020.00
11/07/2023 42001 - Offering 363.00 363.00 7,383.00
11/20/2023 42001 - Offering 369.00 369.00 7,752.00
12/07/2023 42001 - Offering 370.00 370.00 8,122.00
12/14/2023 42001 - Offering 376.00 376.00 8,498.00
Total Ronald Muller 8,498.00 8,498.00
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7:51 PM Redemption Church of Plano, Texas
01/17/24 Annual Contribution Report
Cash Basis January through December 2023
Date Num Account Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Zelda Williams
07/14/2023 42001 - Offering 100.00 100.00 100.00
Total Zelda Williams 100.00 100.00
TOTAL 89,632.80 89,632.80
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